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COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
Long-Range Property Management Plan (LRPMP)
Health and Safety Code Section 34191.5

Successor Agency for El
Allocation & Distributio

Cajon Redevelopment Agency
n Details - March 30, 2015

Counties
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Special Districts
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County Superintendent
of Schools
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K-12 Schools
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Community College

Affected Taxing Entities

City of El Cajon
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County of San Diego - County General

County of San Dicgo: Comty Librery oo i
County of San Diego - San Diego County Street Lighting District

County of San Diego - County Service Area No 69 Heartland Paramedics
County of San Diego - San Diego County Flood Control District

County of San Diego - County Service Area No 115 Pepper Drive

San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District

Grossmont Healthcare District

Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County

San Diego County Water Authority
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San Diego County Office of Education
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Cajon Valley Union School District
La Mesa-Spring Valley School District
Santee School District

Grossmont Union High School District
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Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District
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Educational Revenue Augmentation Fund

LRPMP
Distribution

74,474. 29

91,162.62

24,170.41
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743.11
2,384.90
5,305.41

11,670.45
74.63

2,459.22
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156,868.18
847.16
7,244.30

179,401.31
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92,599.51

| TOTAL DISTRIBUTION | 728,564.00 |




